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Top of the Gulf Regatta 2019
Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:46 on May 3, 2019

R4 - Doublehanded Class 11 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20:00

Sail No.

MAS55996

THA

THAS56396

THAS5513

MAS55992

THA117

MASS55154

MAS55156

MAS1

THA56395

MAS3

THAS552

THAS5523

THA160

THA166

Skipper Name

K.Muhammad
Fauzi Bin
Kaman & Hah

K.Intira
Pampiboon

K.Jedtavee
Yongyuennarn

K.Waritnan
Chanlam

K.Muhammad
syafie bin ali

K.Nut
Butmarasri

K.Nor Nabila
Natasha Binti
Moho Nazri

K.Nurul
Shazwanie
Binti Md Saad

K.Muhammad
Dhiauddin Bin
Rolaiasi

K.Chanokchon
Wangsuk

K.Muhammad
Jzair Amin Bin
Mohd Yusof

K.Chanavee
Kongprom

K.Chalisa
Krittanai

K.Sarangwong
Poonpat

K.Sutida
Poonpat

PY

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

963

1111

1111

963

1111

963

1111

1111

963

963

Start

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00
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12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

12:20:00

Finish

13:01:28

13:01:40

13:01:45

13:02:11

13:02:13

12:56:46

13:02:33

13:02:35

12:56:55

13:03:00

12:58:37

13:04:42

13:05:03

13:00:25

13:02:57

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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Elapsed

0:41:28

0:41:40

0:41:45

0:42:11

0:42:13

0:36:46

0:42:33

0:42:35

0:36:55

0:43:00

0:38:37

0:44:42

0:45:03

0:40:25

0:42:57

Corrected | Points

0:37:19

0:37:30

0:37:35

0:37:58

0:38:00

0:38:11

0:38:18

0:38:20

0:38:20

0:38:42

0:40:06

0:40:14

0:40:33

0:41:58

0:44:36
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